P R O D U C T  D A T A
Personal Noise Dose Meter Type 4448
Type 4448 is a shoulder-mounted, cable-free personal noise dose
meter. This unit accompanies workers throughout their workday,
measuring and registering all relevant data about their noise
exposure, even in hazardous environments with the intrinsically
safe model.
Two-button operation, the informative LCD display and the auto-

Weight: 71 g (2.5 oz)
 6
Ordering Information
Type 4448-001* Personal Noise Dose Meter with HML parameters
Type 4448-002* Personal Noise Dose Meter with HML parameters,
Intrinsically Safe Model
Starter Kits
All Starter Kits include the following accessories:
• ZG-0860: 3-way charger
• ZG-0864: Power supply for ZG-0860
• QA-0232: Screwdriver
• KE-0461: Carrying case
• AO-1492: Infrared-to-USB cable
• DS-1174: Spare windshields for Type 4448 (5 pack)
• BR-2212: Multilanguage field guide for Type 4448
NOTE: Starter kits with 10 units include an additional charger, the cable
to connect chargers and an extra pack of spare windshields.
TYPE 4448-001 STARTER KITS (STANDARD MODEL)
Type 4448-101 1-unit Starter Kit
Type 4448-103 3-unit Starter Kit
Type 4448-105 5-unit Starter Kit
Type 4448-110 10-unit Starter Kit
Type 4448-001 Starter Kits with Sound Calibrator Type 4231
Type 4448-C-101 1-unit Starter Kit with 1 × Type 4231
Type 4448-C-103 3-unit Starter Kit with 1 × Type 4231
Type 4448-C-105 5-unit Starter Kit with 1 × Type 4231
Type 4448-C-110 10-unit Starter Kit with 1 × Type 4231
TYPE 4448-002 STARTER KITS (INTRINSICALLY SAFE MODEL)
Type 4448-201 1-unit Starter Kit
Type 4448-203 3-unit Starter Kit
Type 4448-205 5-unit Starter Kit
Type 4448-210 10-unit Starter Kit
Type 4448-002 Starter Kits with Sound Calibrator Type 4231
Type 4448-C-201 1-unit Starter Kit with 1 × Type 4231
Type 4448-C-203 3-unit Starter Kit with 1 × Type 4231
Type 4448-C-205 5-unit Starter Kit with 1 × Type 4231
Type 4448-C-210 10-unit Starter Kit with 1 × Type 4231
Optional Accessories
Type 4231 Sound Calibrator
DV-0216 Crocodile Clip Mounting Kit (5 pack)
DV-0217 Pin Mounting Kit (5 pack)